
Fill in the gaps

We'll Be A Dream by We The Kings & Demi Lovato

Do you  (1)________________  the  (2)____________  we

Stayed up just laughing

Smiling for hours at anything?

Remember the nights we

Drove  (3)____________  crazy in love?

When the  (4)____________  go out

We'll be safe and sound

We'll take  (5)______________  of the world

Like it's all we have to hold onto

And we'll be

A dream

Do you remember the nights we

Made our way dreaming

Hoping of being  (6)______________  big?

We  (7)________  so young then

We  (8)________  too crazy in love

When the lights go out

We'll be  (9)________  and sound

We'll  (10)________  control of the world

Like it's all we  (11)________  to hold onto

And we'll be

A dream

When the lights go out (And  (12)________  the lights go out)

We'll be  (13)________  and sound (We'll be safe and sound)

We'll  (14)________  control of the world

Like it's all we have to hold onto

And we'll be (And we'll be)

When the  (15)____________  go out (And  (16)________ 

the  (17)____________  go out)

We'll be safe and sound

We'll take  (18)______________  of the world

Like it's all we  (19)________  to hold onto

And we'll be

A dream
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. remember

2. nights

3. around

4. lights

5. control

6. someone

7. were

8. were

9. safe

10. take

11. have

12. when

13. safe

14. take

15. lights

16. when

17. lights

18. control

19. have
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